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Under 12 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesela Sofie SWP   -12 F 2,00/52 3,00/52   794,43 
2   Togliova Vendula WSN   -12 F 6,00/43 4,00/28   585,37 
3   Schuster Sarah KVLPI   -12 F 2,00/40 2,00/40   445,99 

Under 12 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Trubac Martin Jr. IBA   -12 M 1,50/34 1,50/31   242,24 

Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -14 F 0,50/52/13.00 3,50/52/16.00   801,47 
2   Theerova Ella SKP   -14 F 1,00/52/14.25 5,00/52/16.00   720,59 
3   Hruskova Veronika WSN   -14 F 4,00/52 1,50/52   588,24 
4   Necasova Aneta DOL   -14 F 5,00/34 3,00/52   573,53 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sattler Ferdinand HAW   -14 M 0,00/55/12.00 0,00/55/13.00   891,89 
2   Vesely Tobias SWP   -14 M 1,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25   763,51 
3   Oravec Martin Jun KVLPI   -14 M 1,50/55/18.25 5,50/55/18.25   641,89 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 0,50/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   762,50 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   700,00 
3   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -17 F 3,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/16.00   656,25 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Galba Adam IBA   -17 M 0,00/37 3,00/58/13.00   759,04 
2   Stancek Mario KVLI   -17 M 2,00/55/18.25 4,50/58/18.25   560,24 
3   Galba Dominik IBA   -17 M 4,00/58/18.25 2,00/58/18.25   554,22 
4   Resl Samuel SLP   -17 M 3,50/37 4,00/49   337,35 

Under 21 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Ester KVLPI   -21 F 5,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   632,77 
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Under 21 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kriz Lukas SKO   -21 M 2,50/58/14.25 5,00/58/14.25   637,84 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 5,50/58/16.00 3,00/58/14.25   616,22 
3   Beran Tadeas SWP   -21 M 2,50/58/16.00 3,50/58/16.00   556,76 
4   Mares Jakub SLP   -21 M 1,50/58/18.25 1,50/37   470,27 

Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   Ope F 2,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/12.00   841,81 
2   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   Ope F 3,50/55/13.00 1,50/34   717,51 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Skoda Martin SKS   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/13.00   735,14 
2   Skoda Stepan SKS   Ope M 0,00/58/14.25 0,00/58/12.00   713,51 

Over 35 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesela Jitka SWP   35+ F 1,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/16.00   750,00 
2   Hruba Hedvika SWP   35+ F 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   621,62 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr SWP   35+ M 2,00/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75   941,18 
2   Galba Jan IBA   35+ M 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   800,00 
3   Trubac Martin IBA   35+ M 3,50/37 2,00/55/13.00   729,41 
4   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 3,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/16.00   605,88 

Over 45 Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Fajglova Iveta SMK   45+ F 3,00/52/14.25 3,00/52/14.25   750,00 

Over 45 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   45+ M 3,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   851,85 



PRELOUC Melice water ski cup
26.8.2023 - 27.8.2023

Page 3
27. 8. 2023 - 15:02

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nosek Michal *SMK   55+ M 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/37   584,42 

Over 65 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   65+ M 5,00/52/14.25 5,50/52/14.25   786,76 

Under 12 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesela Sofie SWP   -12 F 1310 2050   427,08 
2   Schuster Sarah KVLPI   -12 F 760 1730   360,42 
3   Togliova Vendula WSN   -12 F 1060 1220   254,17 

Under 12 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Trubac Martin Jr. IBA   -12 M 280 280   45,31 
2   Trubac Peter IBA   -12 M 80 80   12,94 

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -14 F 3870 3770   730,19 
2   Theerova Ella SKP   -14 F 2470 2570   484,91 
3   Necasova Aneta DOL   -14 F 1800 1890   356,60 
4   Hruskova Veronika WSN   -14 F 940 950   179,25 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Tobias SWP   -14 M 2750 2920   440,42 
2   Oravec Martin Jun KVLPI   -14 M 2360 880   355,96 
3   Sattler Ferdinand HAW   -14 M 1780 1620   268,48 

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 2460 2960   283,52 
2   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 2870 2860   274,90 
3   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 2560 2400   245,21 
4   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -17 F 2070 2200   210,73 
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Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Stancek Mario KVLI   -17 M 2230 3440   285,48 

Under 21 Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Ester KVLPI   -21 F 2960 2940   262,88 
2   Jerglova Radka SMK   -21 F 2770 2080   246,00 

Under 21 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 4040 4720   375,50 
2   Kriz Lukas SKO   -21 M 3130 2540   249,01 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Martina WSN   Ope F 5650   501,78 
2   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   Ope F 4260 2860   378,33 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 8100 6680   644,39 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Ladislav WSN   35+ M 4150   373,87 
2   Oravec Ivan KVP   35+ M 2370 3130   281,98 

Over 65 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   65+ M 2180 2070   726,67 

Under 12 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Togliova Vendula WSN   -12 F 12,5m 10,7m   500,00 
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Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -14 F 14,1m 14,1m   355,00 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravec Martin Jun KVLPI   -14 M 18,3m 18,1m   399,29 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 25,6m 28,7m   556,41 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 20,6m 25,1m   464,10 
3   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 23,2m 23,9m   433,33 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Samuel SLP   -17 M 29,2m 29,0m   426,10 

Under 21 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -21 M 49,8m 50,9m   623,58 
2   Mares Jakub SLP   -21 M 42,3m 41,5m   501,42 
3   Kriz Lukas SKO   -21 M 34,4m 35,5m   404,83 
4   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 29,9m 32,0m   355,11 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   Ope F 38,9m   598,50 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 30,8m 33,9m   500,93 

Over 45 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Resl Daniel SLP   45+ M 45,1m   828,26 
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Under 12 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Togliova Vendula WSN   -12 F 585,37  254,17  500,00  1339,54 
2   Vesela Sofie SWP   -12 F 794,43  427,08    1221,51 
3   Schuster Sarah KVLPI   -12 F 445,99  360,42    806,41 

Under 12 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Trubac Martin Jr. IBA   -12 M 242,24  45,31    287,55 
2   Trubac Peter IBA   -12 M   12,94    12,94 

Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -14 F 801,47  730,19  355,00  1886,66 
2   Theerova Ella SKP   -14 F 720,59  484,91    1205,50 
3   Necasova Aneta DOL   -14 F 573,53  356,60    930,13 
4   Hruskova Veronika WSN   -14 F 588,24  179,25    767,49 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravec Martin Jun KVLPI   -14 M 641,89  355,96  399,29  1397,14 
2   Vesely Tobias SWP   -14 M 763,51  440,42    1203,93 
3   Sattler Ferdinand HAW   -14 M 891,89  268,48    1160,37 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 762,50  274,90  556,41  1593,81 
2   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 700,00  245,21  464,10  1409,31 
3   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -17 F 656,25  210,73    866,98 
4   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F   283,52  433,33  716,85 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Stancek Mario KVLI   -17 M 560,24  285,48    845,72 
2   Resl Samuel SLP   -17 M 337,35    426,10  763,45 
3   Galba Adam IBA   -17 M 759,04      759,04 
4   Galba Dominik IBA   -17 M 554,22      554,22 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   Ope F 717,51  378,33  598,50  1694,34 
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Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Team          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Skoda Martin SKS   Ope M 735,14      735,14 
2   Skoda Stepan SKS   Ope M 713,51      713,51 
3   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M   644,39    644,39 

Slalom Men Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vesely Petr SWP   35+ M 2,00/55/10.75 2,00/55/10.75   941,18 
2   Skoda Martin SKS   Ope M 2,00/58/12.00 4,00/58/13.00   735,14 
3   Skoda Stepan SKS   Ope M 0,00/58/14.25 0,00/58/12.00   713,51 
4   Resl Daniel SLP   45+ M 3,00/55/12.00 1,00/55/12.00   851,85 
5   Galba Adam IBA   -17 M 0,00/37 3,00/58/13.00   759,04 
6   Galba Jan IBA   35+ M 2,00/55/12.00 2,00/55/12.00   800,00 
7   Sattler Ferdinand HAW   -14 M 0,00/55/12.00 0,00/55/13.00   891,89 
8   Kriz Lukas SKO   -21 M 2,50/58/14.25 5,00/58/14.25   637,84 
9   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 5,50/58/16.00 3,00/58/14.25   616,22 

10   Trubac Martin IBA   35+ M 3,50/37 2,00/55/13.00   729,41 
11   Beran Tadeas SWP   -21 M 2,50/58/16.00 3,50/58/16.00   556,76 
12   Vesely Tobias SWP   -14 M 1,50/55/14.25 2,50/55/14.25   763,51 
13   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   65+ M 5,00/52/14.25 5,50/52/14.25   786,76 
14   Stancek Mario KVLI   -17 M 2,00/55/18.25 4,50/58/18.25   560,24 
15   Galba Dominik IBA   -17 M 4,00/58/18.25 2,00/58/18.25   554,22 
16   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 3,00/55/16.00 3,50/55/16.00   605,88 
17   Mares Jakub SLP   -21 M 1,50/58/18.25 1,50/37   470,27 
18   Oravec Martin Jun KVLPI   -14 M 1,50/55/18.25 5,50/55/18.25   641,89 
19   Nosek Michal *SMK   55+ M 3,00/55/18.25 2,00/37   584,42 
20   Resl Samuel SLP   -17 M 3,50/37 4,00/49   337,35 
21   Trubac Martin Jr. IBA   -12 M 1,50/34 1,50/31   242,24 

Tricks Men Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kolman Zdenek VLP   Ope M 8100 6680   644,39 
2   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 4040 4720   375,50 
3   Gerencsery Ladislav WSN   35+ M 4150   373,87 
4   Stancek Mario KVLI   -17 M 2230 3440   285,48 
5   Kriz Lukas SKO   -21 M 3130 2540   249,01 
6   Oravec Ivan KVP   35+ M 2370 3130   281,98 
7   Vesely Tobias SWP   -14 M 2750 2920   440,42 
8   Oravec Martin Jun KVLPI   -14 M 2360 880   355,96 
9   Kolman Zdenek Sen. VLP   65+ M 2180 2070   726,67 

10   Sattler Ferdinand HAW   -14 M 1780 1620   268,48 
11   Trubac Martin Jr. IBA   -12 M 280 280   45,31 
12   Trubac Peter IBA   -12 M 80 80   12,94 
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Jump Men Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Kalina Ondrej VLS   -21 M 49,8m 50,9m   623,58 
2   Resl Daniel SLP   45+ M 45,1m   828,26 
3   Mares Jakub SLP   -21 M 42,3m 41,5m   501,42 
4   Kriz Lukas SKO   -21 M 34,4m 35,5m   404,83 
5   Hofbauer Dominik SKO   35+ M 30,8m 33,9m   500,93 
6   Lang Martin SLP   -21 M 29,9m 32,0m   355,11 
7   Resl Samuel SLP   -17 M 29,2m 29,0m   426,10 
8   Oravec Martin Jun KVLPI   -14 M 18,3m 18,1m   399,29 

Slalom Women Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vrabcova Katerina SKP   Ope F 2,50/55/11.25 3,50/55/12.00   841,81 
2   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   Ope F 3,50/55/13.00 1,50/34   717,51 
3   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 0,50/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   762,50 
4   Oravcova Ester KVLPI   -21 F 5,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   632,77 
5   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 3,00/55/16.00 2,00/55/14.25   700,00 
6   Vesela Jitka SWP   35+ F 1,50/55/14.25 2,00/55/16.00   750,00 
7   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -14 F 0,50/52/13.00 3,50/52/16.00   801,47 
8   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -17 F 3,50/55/18.25 4,50/55/16.00   656,25 
9   Fajglova Iveta SMK   45+ F 3,00/52/14.25 3,00/52/14.25   750,00 

10   Vesela Sofie SWP   -12 F 2,00/52 3,00/52   794,43 
11   Theerova Ella SKP   -14 F 1,00/52/14.25 5,00/52/16.00   720,59 
12   Hruba Hedvika SWP   35+ F 4,00/55/18.25 4,00/55/18.25   621,62 
13   Hruskova Veronika WSN   -14 F 4,00/52 1,50/52   588,24 
14   Necasova Aneta DOL   -14 F 5,00/34 3,00/52   573,53 
15   Togliova Vendula WSN   -12 F 6,00/43 4,00/28   585,37 
16   Schuster Sarah KVLPI   -12 F 2,00/40 2,00/40   445,99 

Tricks Women Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Gerencsery Martina WSN   Ope F 5650   501,78 
2   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   Ope F 4260 2860   378,33 
3   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -14 F 3870 3770   730,19 
4   Oravcova Ester KVLPI   -21 F 2960 2940   262,88 
5   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 2460 2960   283,52 
6   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 2870 2860   274,90 
7   Jerglova Radka SMK   -21 F 2770 2080   246,00 
8   Theerova Ella SKP   -14 F 2470 2570   484,91 
9   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 2560 2400   245,21 

10   Theerova Alzbeta SKP   -17 F 2070 2200   210,73 
11   Vesela Sofie SWP   -12 F 1310 2050   427,08 
12   Necasova Aneta DOL   -14 F 1800 1890   356,60 
13   Schuster Sarah KVLPI   -12 F 760 1730   360,42 
14   Togliova Vendula WSN   -12 F 1060 1220   254,17 
15   Hruskova Veronika WSN   -14 F 940 950   179,25 
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Jump Women Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Team          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Oravcova Zuzana KVP   Ope F 38,9m   598,50 
2   Cajzlova Katerina SLP   -17 F 25,6m 28,7m   556,41 
3   Slavikova Veronika WSN   -17 F 20,6m 25,1m   464,10 
4   Kalinova Eliska VLS   -17 F 23,2m 23,9m   433,33 
5   Schuster Sofia KVLPI   -14 F 14,1m 14,1m   355,00 
6   Togliova Vendula WSN   -12 F 12,5m 10,7m   500,00 

Chief Judge
Kucharovic Pavol

Homologator
Kusy Milos

Scorer
Theer Vitkova Hana


